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RE/M BLUE SPRINGS REALTY FANTASTIC PARK AREA
(HALTON) CORP. HOME

Acton Office S Room for the family with 4 bed-

519-8 53_2086 room, huge kitchen with solari-

um, den, great room, inground
Toll Free

pool on private lot. Finished base-
1-888-833-1945 ment and so much more. Call

Elizabeth Doell* for your appoint-

Heather Whiting) Scotlal;d** E:Eﬂ:ﬁ( ather & Leigh R == f
Logh Whing” B B e VA O RARE OFFERING!
“ Bungalow style on West Meadows
Village, Acton. Only 2 years old.
Only $216,900. 3 bedrooms, front
porch, CAC, ceramics, Maple
floors and much more. Call
. | B | Elizabeth Doell* for your appoint-
v G ¥ ment. 01-472-90

MEMBER

www.homestore.com/Toronto/HEATHER&LEIGH
for full feature sheets & colour pictures
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Townhouse

- COUNTRYIN A
’ ; VILLAGE SETTING

Lovely bungalow in the Village
of Ballinafad only 20 minutes

e nor_th f)f 401. Extrgmely well
Charm A maintained home with numer-

Lovely 3 br. townhouse with renovat- Super 2 family set up with their own
ed eat-in pine kitchen and finished living rooms, bedrooms and base-
rec room with 3 pc. bath. MLS#LT??7 ments. MLS#LT6405

End Unit

. A F ous upgrades on 1/2 acre lot.
2y .. Call today, this will not last!
o 01-480-91

ELIZABETH DOELL
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@“E Sales Rep. JA

CIRCLE

Johnson Associates (905) 877'5165 Local/Toronto

HALTON LTD., REALTOR E_ma“: edoe"@trebnet,cbm

Phase IIT townhome on private court has 3 Story book setting with gorgeous gardens. 3
bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths & finished basement. bedrooms, 2 baths, family room with fire-
Upgraded broadloom & neutral decor. MLS#L70393 place, finished basement and detached garage. MLS#L70393

......

Custom 3000 sq. ft. 4 bedroom home Custom built, gorgeous Beckermann
on 2.59 treed acres with library plus kitchen, 3+gar/shop, 3 BRs, w/o base-
family room with fireplace. MLS#L70393 ment w/1BR & den in-law. MLS#X38910
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“DREAM HOME!”
Absolutely gorgeous 2370 sq. ft. all brick, 4 bedroom, features
huge kitchen with walkout, dishwasher, ceramics, loads of
cabinets, 2 sided fireplace, main floor family room with fireplace, 3
sets of french doors, circular staircase, huge master bedroom with
A\ w/in closet, ensuite bath plus, c/air, ¢/vac & upgraded light fixtures . . :

A i expect from a Custom Home Builder, 1/2 acre OR 1.27 acre lot available,
ruughﬂut! Hurry! aH Etee | RCA01-155 Cal Stee Tioco* or Daman Niic™*._Hury .
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BEST VALUE NEW CUSTOM HOMES ON HALF ACRE LOT
FROM $299,900
Buy Now and Get $5,000 in Upgrades ... FREE

1 & 4 bedroom homes with open concept floor plans. Main floor master suites, eat-in kitchen, Barzotti cupboards,
ceramics, cathedral ceilings and second floor laundry, Superior craftsmanship and top quality products you would
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3 acres of M1 w/5 bays & outside stor- 9 Ac of C2-1 highway commercial
age + 3 BR bungalow w/l1 BR apt. w/workshop + 4 BR home, many’
Private lot whighway access. MLS#LT0880 MLS#AK1426 uses, good location. MLS#LT2000/AK1854
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Triplex

“30 ESSION!”
Custom built 1900%q. ft. on scenic 3/4 acre lot. California
ceilings, main floor family room, HUGE kitchen, master
ensuite with jacuzzi and separate shower. Near Mini
| | Lake. HURRY! 30 day possession. Call Steve* now for
A\ colour selection. RCA01-14

Excellent 3 bedroom located on a huge 45x153 lot backing onto
wooded area & stream in a quiet neighbourhood features
hardwood floors in all bedrooms & livingroom, spacious living
| room, eat-in kitchen with newer cabinets, all new vinyl windows
~ A\ upstairs, detached garage. Carries for less than a townhouse!

N Hurry! Call Steve* now! RCAQ01-153

Excellent return on this updated v/ VN Downtown .65 acre zoned R4 holding
legal triplex with 3 BRs, 2 BR' & 1 BR needs site plan for 42 unit bldg.

MLS#LQ4542
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Do you wan

your home is worth?
Call Steve*
for a complimentary, no obligation
Market Evaluation Report

¥ i
YEAR"
Spacious 4 bedroom located on huge lot on quiet crescent
overlooking greenbelt features large eat-in kitchen with ceramics,
dishwasher & gas stove, main floor laundry, spacious principal
rooms, long driveway with detached garage, plus high ceilings &

Awide baseboards! Hurry! Large home for the price! Call
.\ Steve’. RCA01-154
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Solid brick bungalow w/hardwood et B Good starter home on large treed lot.
floors. 3 BRs, 1.5 baths, w/o bsmt. 3 bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, gas
MLS#LS0612 furnace. MLS#LS7444




